
 
                 435 West 116th Street, New York, NY 10027 

 

 

SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE – SERVICES AND CHARGES 
(January - December 2020) 

 
 Annual Fees* Full Day $5,800.00  -  9:30am - 5:30pm (Monday - Friday) 
  Half Day $4,000.00  -  9:30am - 1:00pm  OR 1:00pm - 4:30pm             b      

*SUBSCRIBER REFERRAL PROGRAM: EXISTING SUBSCRIBERS CAN REDUCE THEIR ANNUAL 
FEES BY 10% PER REFERRAL.   

 
 Phone (212) 854-5445 

 Email firmserv@law.columbia.edu 
 Library Website https://www.law.columbia.edu/library 
 Library Catalog https://pegasus.law.columbia.edu/ 

 
 Per-Page Fees Book/Fiche/PDF Scans        $  1.00 

   

    PDF DOWNLOADS OF UP TO 50 PAGES CAPPED AT $20.00 
 

 Research/Search Fees $20.00 per 15 minutes.      
        
 Retrieval Fee  $20.00 per Morningside Campus library trip - scans only 
 
 Rush Service $20.00 – we guarantee complete scans sent within one hour of cost approval 
 

FOR SAME DAY SERVICE, RUSH FEES ARE APPLICABLE TO ALL REQUESTS APPROVED 
LESS THAN ONE HOUR BEFORE THE END OF THE FIRM’S SUBSCRIPTION PERIOD. 

 
 Interlibrary Loan Free 
   Circulating materials can be loaned for a two-week loan period, with 2 TWO-WEEK 

RENEWALS allowed (if there are no holds)        

  
 Overdue Fines  $2.00 per day for first three weeks overdue   
  $4.00 per day after three weeks, with $200.00 maximum fine 

$2.00 [extra] per day for recalled or Core Collection titles* 
 

*CORE COLLECTION ITEMS HAVE VERY LIMITED CIRCULATION. 
 

 Lost Book Fees Overdue fines, plus replacement and processing costs. 
 
 Library Access Any member of the firm can visit the library to conduct their own research. 
  Visitors can access IP-based databases and make unlimited scans for free. 
 

Please Note: The Law Library is registered with the Copyright Clearance Center. Charges noted here 
do not include royalty fees paid by the Library to the Center. These charges are passed on to the requestor. 


